3:00pm

Date
11/17/2012
11/17/2012

12/1/2012
12/1/2012

12/8/2012
12/8/2012

12/15/2012
12/15/2012

1/6/2013
1/6/2013

1/13/2013

1/20/2013

Springfield S.C.
U9/10 Boys InnerLeague

PSG

Camden Meyer
Carson Morgan
Cayden Meyer
Ethan Davis
Maverick Hill
Riley Shelton
Thomas Rushing

Manchester City
Brayden O'Neil
Colin Cash

Eric Leif

Jack Gintz

Ryan Franchitti
Will Johnson
Wyatt Andrews

Field Teams
#1 PSG vs Villareal
#1  Benfica vs Manchester City

#1 PSG vs Villareal

#1 Benfica vs Manchester City
#1 PSG vs Lyon

#1  Villareal vs Benfica

#1 PSG vs Lyon

#1 Villareal vs Benfica

PSG vs Benfica
Manchester City vs Lyon

Quarter--4th vs. 5th

#2 Final

General Notes & Reminders

Villareal

Alex Spence
Dylon Roberts
Grant Tyndall
Jabali Wanekaya
John Goins
Spencer Sharpe
Theo Hosmer

Lyon
Andrew Schurtz

Cody Casanova
Devin Landrum
Gaige Efird

Haiden Casper
Landon Davis
Tymaine Townsend

Date
11/18/2012
11/18/2012

12/2/2012
12/2/2012

12/9/2012
12/9/2012

1/5/2013
1/5/2013

1/12/2013
1/12/2013

1/19/2013
1/19/2013

#1
#1

#1
#1

#1
#1

#1
#2

Benfica
Addison Miller
Dake Winslow
Elliott Webb
Landon Forsee
Riley Lister
Will Young

Teams
PSG vs Manchester City
Villareal vs Lyon

PSG vs Manchester City
Villareal vs Lyon

PSG vs Benfica
Manchester City vs Lyon

Villareal vs Manchester City
Benfica vs Lyon

Villareal vs Manchester City
Benfica vs Lyon

Semi--1st vs. 4/5
Semi-- 2nd vs. 3rd

Team Listed First Wears White/Black/Red Team Listed Second Wears Red/Black/Red
Playoff Seeds will be announced after games on January 12, 2013
Any player who is going to miss a game MUST email KYLE WINDMUELLER at Windkyl@chrobinson.com



