Springfield S.C. U9/10 Boys InnerLeague

Villareal

	PSG Camden Meyer Carson Morgan Cayden Meyer Ethan Davis Maverick Hill Riley Shelton Thomas Rushing	<u>Villareal</u> Alex Spence Dylon Roberts Grant Tyndall Jabali Wanekaya John Goins Spencer Sharpe Theo Hosmer	Benfica Addison Miller Dake Winslow Elliott Webb Landon Forsee Riley Lister Will Young
	Manchester City Brayden O'Neil Colin Cash Eric Leif Jack Gintz Ryan Franchitti Will Johnson Wyatt Andrews	Lyon Andrew Schurtz Cody Casanova Devin Landrum Gaige Efird Haiden Casper Landon Davis Tymaine Townsend	
TimeDate2:00pm11/17/20123:00pm11/17/2012	FieldTeams#1PSG vs Villareal#1Benfica vs Manchester City	TimeDateField2:00pm11/18/2012#13:00pm11/18/2012#1	I <u>Teams</u> PSG vs Manchester City Villareal vs Lyon
2:00pm 12/1/2012 3:00pm 12/1/2012	#1 PSG vs Villareal#1 Benfica vs Manchester City	2:00pm 12/2/2012 #1 3:00pm 12/2/2012 #1	PSG vs Manchester City Villareal vs Lyon
2:00pm 12/8/2012 3:00pm 12/8/2012	#1 PSG vs Lyon#1 Villareal vs Benfica	2:00pm 12/9/2012 #1 3:00pm 12/9/2012 #1	PSG vs Benfica Manchester City vs Lyon

2:00pm	12/1/2012	#1	PSG vs Villareal	2:00pm		#1	PSG vs Manchester City
3:00pm	12/1/2012	#1	Benfica vs Manchester City	3:00pm		#1	Villareal vs Lyon
2:00pm	12/8/2012	#1	PSG vs Lyon	2:00pm		#1	PSG vs Benfica
3:00pm	12/8/2012	#1	Villareal vs Benfica	3:00pm		#1	Manchester City vs Lyon
2:00pm	12/15/2012	#1	PSG vs Lyon	2:00pm		#1	Villareal vs Manchester City
3:00pm	12/15/2012	#1	Villareal vs Benfica	3:00pm		#1	Benfica vs Lyon
2:00pm	1/6/2013	#1	PSG vs Benfica	2:00pm		#1	Villareal vs Manchester City
3:00pm	1/6/2013	#1	Manchester City vs Lyon	3:00pm		#1	Benfica vs Lyon
2:00pm	1/13/2013	#1	Quarter4th vs. 5th	2:00pm 3:00pm	1/19/2013 1/19/2013	#1 #2	Semi1st vs. 4/5 Semi 2nd vs. 3rd
3:00pm	1/20/2013	#2	Final				

General Notes & Reminders

Team Listed First Wears White/Black/Red Team Listed Second Wears Red/Black/Red Playoff Seeds will be announced after games on January 12, 2013 Any player who is going to miss a game MUST email KYLE WINDMUELLER at Windkyl@chrobinson.com